the

Campbell
School

Tuitions for the 2026— 2027 Academic Year

Ages 2.9 to 5 Years Old

Half Day 8:45 am. —12:45 p.m.

Three Days
Four Days
Five Days

Full Day 8:45 a.m. — 2:45 p.m.
Three Days
Four Days
Five Days

K1 —Is a five-day program
8:45 a.m. —2:45 p.m.
Early Arrival 7:45 a.m. to 8:45 a.m.

Extended Day Monday through Thursday

2:45 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Fridays 2:45 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.

$ 6,350
$ 8,400
$10,450

$ 8,850
$11,750
$14,600

$14,600

$18/Hour

$18/Hour past 2:45 p.m.

$18/Hour past 2:45 p.m.

$75 Registration Fee per family. A $275 deposit will be due in May to confirm your spot in the
class. The deposit will be applied to your tuition payments. Both fees are non-refundable.

The remaining tuition options:
1. One payment due by Augustl5th.

2.Two payments due one August 15" and January 15" .

3.Ten monthly payments made August through and including May.

Tuition is subject to a 3%-5% increase yearly.






