



Tuitions for the 2026– 2027 Academic Year

Ages 2.9 to 5 Years Old

Half Day	8:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m.	
	Three Days	\$ 6,350
	Four Days	\$ 8,400
	Five Days	\$10,450
Full Day	8:45 a.m. – 2:45 p.m.	
	Three Days	\$ 8,850
	Four Days	\$11,750
	Five Days	\$14,600
K1 – Is a five-day program		
	8:45 a.m. – 2:45 p.m.	\$14,600
Early Arrival	7:45 a.m. to 8:45 a.m.	\$18/Hour
Extended Day Monday through Thursday		
	2:45 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.	\$18/Hour past 2:45 p.m.
Fridays	2:45 p.m. to 4:30 p.m.	\$18/Hour past 2:45 p.m.

\$75 Registration Fee per family. A \$275 deposit will be due in May to confirm your spot in the class. The deposit will be applied to your tuition payments. Both fees are non-refundable.

The remaining tuition options:

1. One payment due by August 15th.
2. Two payments due one August 15th and January 15th.
3. Ten monthly payments made August through and including May.

Tuition is subject to a 3%-5% increase yearly.

